
2021 TUTOR LIST 

Name / Role Subjects Contact Information 

Jen Child 

Literacy Specialist 

(Will be in Dennis area for summer and 

also available virtually) 

Reading, Writing, Math 

K-5 

jchild@westwood.k12.ma.us 

 

Katelyn Clough 

Special Ed. Instructional Asst. 

Early Childhood Education, ​Special 

Education Mild/Moderate Disabilities K-8 

Licences  

Reading, Early literacy skills 

Math  

K-5 

kclough@westwood.k12.ma.us 
 

Kristin Eickmann 

4t Grade Teacher in Franklin, MA  

Will tutor in Westwood  

All subjects K - 5  eickmann@me.com  

Christa Fahey 

Substitute - Certified Teacher  

Reading, Writing, Math K-5.  cfahey5@gmail.com 
 

Christy Gilbert 

Special Ed. Instructional Asst. 

Special Education Mild/Moderate 

Disabilities K-12  ​Licence  

All Subjects K-9 

 

cgilbert@westwood.k12.ma.us 
 
 

Stacey Hartwell 

   2nd Grade  

 Reading, Writing and Math K-5 shartwell@westwood.k12.ma.us 

 

Karlyn Lazazzero 

Westwood Science Specialist K-5 

1st Grade Teacher (8 years) 

Special Education Licence/Wilson 

Certification 

Will tutor in Westwood or Falmouth 

Reading, Writing, Early Literacy, Math, 

Science 

KLazazzero@westwood.k12.ma.us 

 

Courtney LeBlanc​ (3rd Grade Teacher) 

General Education 1-6, Special 

Education Mild/Moderate Disabilities 

K-12, Masters in Reading 

Reading, Writing and Math K-5 cleblanc@westwood.k12.ma.us 

 

Maggie Mulhern 

Special Education Teacher 

Mild-Moderate Disabilities PreK-8  

Reading-Decoding/Encoding, 

Comprehension, Math, Writing 

 

Certified in Wilson Reading System 

mmulhern@westwood.k12.ma.us 

 

Monica Nichols  

Special Ed. Instructional Asst.  

Early Childhood Education Licence  

Reading 

Writing 

Math  

K-5 

mnichols@westwood.k12.ma.us  

Martha Rothchild 

Literacy Paraprofessional 

Certified for: 

Elementary 1 - 6 

Moderate Disabilities PreK - 8 

All subjects K - 6 

 

Orton-Gillingham trained 

mrothchild@westwood.k12.ma.us 
 

Marisa Wyler 

Literacy Specialist 

PreK-2, Elementary 1-6, Literacy K-12 

Literacy, Math mwyler@westwood.k12.ma.us 

 

School Committee Policy​: No teacher will tutor for pay a student who is a member of his [or her] class. Tutorial assistance to students 

will be considered a normal responsibility of the teacher, except in extenuating circumstances. A private tutor's inclusion on this list does 

not constitute an endorsement by the Westwood Public Schools of these individuals, their qualifications or their ability as tutors and 

assumes no responsibility for the performance or actions of the tutors.  The Westwood Public Schools does not complete background 

checks or review academic credentials of non-employees who wish to be listed as tutors. Parents are advised to request and check a 

tutor's references. [Policy GCRD]. List Updated June 2020 
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